12/002/11394

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	diess)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)	
_		
P.CK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer	
		1





200366270712

05/14/21--01001--017 **125.00

2021 MAY 1.3 PM 4:44

SECTIVED

CORPORATE ACCESS, ____

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COPY		
ĽΧ	РНОТОСОРУ		
	cus		
X	FILING	LLC	
_			
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	MENT #)	
			. 63
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	(IENT #)	and the second s
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM		HAY 13 PH

COVER LETTER

	ng Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Veterinary Innov	ative Partners (FL) LLO	c
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	eles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Lou	uis J. Marasco, Jr.	
		Name of Person	
	c/o Olsha	an Frome Wolosky LL	P
		Firm/Company	
	1325 Avenue	of the Americas, 15th	Floor
	2020 / (10111110	Address	
		V NV 10010	
		ty/State and Zip Code	- <u>2</u>
		ow@newtonvet.com	
-		for future annual report notificati	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·	on) 3 3
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please	call:	TO TO
Lou	is I Marasso Ir	212 451 2240	2821 HA 1: 3 PM 4: 24
Lou	is J. Marasco, Jr. at (212) 451-2340 rea Code Daytime Telephone	Number P
	tvame of retson A	ea code Daytine Felephone	; ivuilibei
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing F	Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	lailing Address	Street Address	
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section Di	vision
	Division of Corporations	The Centre of Tallaha	ssee
	P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32303	
	-		

ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION FOR I	FLORIDA LIMITE	D LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:			
	Veterinary	Innovative	Partners (FL) LL	.C
(Must c	ontain the words "Limited I	iability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	Mice of the Limited	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	<u>lress</u> :
	AcGregor Road		41 Green Road	
DeL ai	nd, Florida 32720		Sparta, NJ 07	7871
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration ect address of the registered	Registered Agent. n.)	You must designate an ir	ndividual o
ARTICLE III - Registered at (The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration ect address of the registered	Registered Agent. n.) agent are: Services, Ir Name Pine Island	You must designate an ir	ndividual o
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered NRAI	Registered Agent. n.) agent are: Services, Ir Name Pine Island	You must designate an ir	ndividual o
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered NRAI 1200 South Florida street address	Registered Agent. n.) agent are: Services, Ir Name Pine Island (P.O. Box NOT a	You must designate an in	ndividual o
(The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered NRAI 1200 South Florida street address Plantation City ed agent and to accept service the I hereby accept the appoint provisions of all statutes resobligations of my position at Meliesa Alles, A	Registered Agent. agent are: Services, Ir Name Pine Island (P.O. Box NOT a FL State State State State of process for the sintment as register lating to the prope as registered agent senstant Secretary	You must designate an in a complete performant	hility compa t in this cap ace of my du

<u> Citle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Veterinary Innovative Partners LLC
	c/o Donald Costlow, 41 Green Road
	Sparta, NJ 07881
Use attachment if necessary)	
•	
V: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
tive date is listed, the date must be spe	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Donald Costlow

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

2021 MAY 13 PM 4:24